
310 HAWK STREET, OSHKOSH, WI, 54902-4228
https://www.adashunjones.com

310 HAWK Street,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54902-4228

$230,000

This delightful 1966 ranch has 3 Br & 1 1/2 Baths. The partially finished basement
features a brand new, beautifully remodeled bonus room. This space is perfect for a
home office, playroom, or even a cozy media den. The family room is waiting for you to
make it your own, fp could be reinstalled.The kitchen...

Nicole
Nima Realty Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1772 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision, Sidewalk

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1104

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 668 Tax Amount: 3148.98

Inclusions: Fridge, Range, Washer, Dryer,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Garbage & Recycling
Bins, Tv in 2nd Br, Mount for Tv in LR, Ring
Doorbell at Front Door

Exclusions: The exterior camera at the back
door will be removed prior to the closing and
it is not included.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X11 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Kitchen 10X10 Main

Living Or Great Room 19X11 Main

Dining Room 11X9 Main

Other Room 15X9 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Partial Finished
Pre2020,Toilet Only

Exterior material: Aluminum/Steel,Deck Parking: Detached,Opener Included,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Nicole Mulder Agent Email: nicole@nimarealtygroup.com


